                                                                                 CAT0326 REV01
Zhenfei Fiber Technology Limited                                              www.Zhenfeitech.com
Air Space Etalon
Features
Excellent wavelength thermal stability
Low Insertionloss, low polarization
dependent loss
Excellent water vapor resistance

*For devices with connectors, IL will be 0.3dB higher, RL will be 5dB lower.
Package Dimension
Ordering Information
ETL Wavelength FSR Package  Pigtail Type Length Connector
  1550=1550nm
025=25GHz
050=50GHz
100=100GHz
200=200GHz
1=4*4*25mm
1=250um bare fiber
2=900um loose tube
3=3mm loose tube
4=2mm loose tube
H=0.5m
8=0.8m
1=1.0m
5=1.5m
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC